
1 Shalini shlininift7@gmail.com
Sr. Associate 

Designer (Textile)
Shortlisted

2 Sonali Rai s.sonalirai14@gmail.com
Sr. Associate 

Designer (Textile)
Shortlisted

3 Neetu Sharma neetuu.sharma1@gmail.com
Associate  Designer 

(Textile)
Shortlisted

4 Shilpa Sidhartha shilpasidhartha@gmail.com
Associate  

Designer 
Shortlisted

5 Susmita Mondal msusmita966@gmail.com
Associate  Designer 

(Textile)
Shortlisted

6 Subhangi Kumari subhangikumari28@gmail.com 
Associate  Designer 

(Textile)
Shortlisted

7 Priyagni priyagnianand@gmail.com
Associate  Designer 

(Textile)
Shortlisted

8 Akash Pingua akashpingua08@gmail.com
Associate  Designer 

(Textile)
Shortlisted

9 Rimpi Pathak rimpipathak81@gmail.com
Associate  Designer 

(Textile)
 Shortlisted

10 Ashwani Singh ash.kr0006@gmail.com Chief Designer

 Not shortlisted as 

prescribed 

educational 

qualification 

criteria does not 

match

11 Mukesh Kumar mukeshkeshav0416@gmail.com
Sr. Associate 

Designer (Textile)

Not Shortlisted as 

the prescribed 

educational 

qualification 

criteria does not 

match

12 Karan Bosak karannarsinghbosak@gmail.com
Sr. Associate 

Designer (Textile)

Not Shortlisted as 

the prescribed 

educational 

qualification 

criteria does not 

match

13 Dheeraj Kumar dheerajk063@gmail.com
Sr. Associate 

Designer (Textile)

Not Shortlisted as  

required document 

missing

14 Priyanka Kumari priyankakumarihzb12@gmail.com
Sr. Associate 

Designer (Textile)

Not Shortlisted as 

the prescribed 

educational 

qualification 

criteria does not 

match

15 Manish Kumar mannishkumar9@gmail.com
Sr. Associate 

Designer (Textile)

Not Shortlisted as 

the prescribed 

educational 

qualification 

criteria does not 

match

16 Prateek Sarkar prateeksarkar01@gmail.com
Sr. Associate 

Designer (Textile)

Not Shortlisted as 

the prescribed 

experience criteria 

does not match

17 Tanmaya Biswas tanmaya23031990@gmail.com
Sr. Associate 

Designer (Textile)

Not Shortlisted as 

the prescribed 

educational 

qualification 

criteria does not 

match

18 Vibhuti Nath Prasad vibhutinathprasad523@gmail.com Associate  Designer 

Not Shortlisted as 

the prescribed 

educational 

qualification 

criteria does not 

match

19 Sagil Mustaq sagilraza@gmail.com Associate  Designer 

Not Shortlisted as 

the prescribed 

educational 

qualification 

criteria does not 

match

20 Rukshana Parween sanaparween87572@gmail.com Associate  Designer 

Not Shortlisted as 

the prescribed 

educational 

qualification 

criteria does not 

match

21 Shreyashree Chatterjee shreyoshree24@gmail.com Associate  Designer 

Not Shortlisted as 

the prescribed 

educational 

qualification 

criteria does not 

match

Sd/-
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